10.

10

1.

. Give the Synonym of: Voice
. Who had a very loud voice?
. What did Mittu see under the tree?
. Verb is an word

. Say the Past tense of: Cut

. Give the Antonym of: Burn
. Who loved red things?

. What did Lalu eat one day?

. Chess is an game.
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. Write the number name of 40

. Fill in the Missing number: 418 __
. What is the symbol for addition?
. What comes before 59?

. Say the numeral for ‘Fifty’

L7+ 2=7

. What comes after 38?

.1+0=7?

Where does a rabbit live?

. A doglives in a

.Catisa animal.

. What do squirrels eat?

. Who treats a sick animal?

. Hens live in

. Fish is an animal.
. Which animal lives in a cave?

. Elephant is a animal.

. Which is the biggest number? 40, 32, 60

420

. Which is the smallest number? 32,43,39

Sound

Crow

Red Balloon

Action
Cut

Put Out
Lalu

Red Chilli
Indoor

This

Forty
60

419

58

50

9

39

32

1
Burrow
Kennel
Pet

Nuts

Veterinarian

Coop
Aquatic
Lion

Wwild
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