1. Give the Synonym of: Voice	Sound
2. Who had a very loud voice?	Crow
3. What did Mittu see under the tree?	Red Balloon
4. Verb is an word	Action
5. Say the Past tense of: Cut	Cut
6. Give the Antonym of: Burn	Put Out
7. Who loved red things?	Lalu
8. What did Lalu eat one day?	Red Chilli
9. Chess is an game.	Indoor
10 is a ball	This
1. Write the number name of 40	Forty
2. Which is the biggest number? 40, 32, 60	60
3. Fill in the Missing number: 418 420	419
4. What is the symbol for addition?	<b>'</b> +'
5. What comes before 59?	58
6. Say the numeral for 'Fifty'	50
7.7 + 2 = ?	9
8. What comes after 38?	39
9. Which is the smallest number? 32,43,39	32
10. 1 + 0 = ?	1
1. Where does a rabbit live?	Burrow
2. A dog lives in a	Kennel
3. Cat is a animal.	Pet
4. What do squirrels eat?	Nuts
5. Who treats a sick animal?	Veterinarian
6. Hens live in	Coop
7. Fish is an animal.	Aquatic
8. Which animal lives in a cave?	Lion
9. Elephant is a animal.	Wild

10.	Spiders	make	

Web

1	$\bigcap$	எழுத்துகள்	$\sigma_{\mathbf{i}} = \sigma_{\mathbf{i}}$
ı.	யயம	പ്രത്യത്തി	6100000001 <i>?</i>

- 2. Parrot என்பதன் தமிழாக்கம் \_\_\_\_\_\_
- 3. நான் \_\_\_\_\_ வகுப்பில் படிக்கிறேன்.
- 4. **ச்** + **ഉ** = \_\_\_\_\_
- 5. விடுபட்ட இடத்தை நிறைவு செய்க எ \_\_\_\_\_ ம் பு
- 6. படத்தின் பெயர் என்ன? 🍆
- 7. പ് + ഉബ = \_\_\_\_\_
- 8. என் பள்ளியின் பெயர் \_\_\_\_\_ வித்யாஸ்ரம்
- 9. Tender Coconut என்பதன் தமிழாக்கம் என்ன?
- 10. விடுபட்ட இடத்தை நிறைவு செய்க தூரி \_\_\_\_ ன்

பதினெட்டு

கிளி

முதலாம்

ъ

று

குருவி

陋

எவர்வின்

இளநீர்

Ш

